Page 1
Description
Filter (5µ filtration standard)  . . . . . . . . . F
Mist Separator (1µ filtration)  . . . . . . . . M
Regulator  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . R
Lubricator  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L
Filter/Regulator Combo  . . . . . . . . . . . . . C
Combo with Lubricator  . . . . . . . . . . . . CL

A
4
Order Key
1 Series FA; Size 2, 3, 4 or 5
2 Description: C (5µ filtration)
3 Port size NPT:
1P=1/8 4P=1/2
2P=1/4 5P=3/4
3P=3/8 6P=1
4 A = Auto drain, float type drain
M = Manual drain
FA3
1
– C
2
2P
3
A
4
FA4
1
– FR
2
5P
3
M
4
Order Key
1 Series FA; Size 2, 3, 4 or 5
2 Description: FR (5µ filtration)
3 Port size NPT:
1P=1/8, 2P=1/4, 3P=3/8, 4P=1/2,  5P=3/4, 6P=1
4 A = Auto drain, float type drain
M = Manual drain
Regulators feature square embedded
pressure gauge with MPa scale.
(1.0 MPa = 145 psi = 10 bar)
Port NPT
1/8

2P
3
Order Key
1 Series FA; Size 2, 3, 4 or 5
2 Description: R
3 Port size NPT:
1P=1/8, 2P=1/4, 3P=3/8, 4P=1/2, 5P=3/4, 6P=1
FA2
1
– L
2
2P
3
FA4
1
– F
2
4P
3
A
4
Port NPT
1/8
1/4
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
Price
$82.70
82.70
95.20
95.20
122.20
147.50
Model No.
Auto drain
FA2-CM1PA
FA2-CM2PA
FA3-CM2PA
FA3-CM3PA
FA4-CM4PA
FA4-CM5PA
Price
$95.50
95.50
124.65
124.65
152.35
177.65
Model No.
Manual drain
FA2-CM1PM
FA2-CM2PM
FA3-CM2PM
FA3-CM3PM
FA4-CM4PM
FA4-CM5PM
Order Key
1 Series FA; Size 2, 3, 4 or 5
2 Description: L
3 Port size NPT:
1P=1/8, 2P=1/4, 3P=3/8,
4P=1/2, 5P=3/4, 6P=1
Order Key
1 Series FA; Size 2, 3 or 4
2 Description: F (5µ filtration); M (1µ filtration)
3 Port size NPT:
1P=1/8, 2P=1/4, 3P=3/8, 4P=1/2, 5P=3/4, 6P=1
4 A = Auto drain, float type drain
M = Manual drain
Port NPT
1/8

FABCO-AIR, Inc. • 3716 N.E. 49th Avenue • Gainesville, FL 32609 • Tel (352) 373-3578
10-3-05
Order Key
1 Series FA; Size 2, 3 or 4
2 Description: CM (5µ filter & 1µ mist separator)
3 Port size NPT:
1P=1/8, 2P=1/4, 3P=3/8, 4P=1/2, 5P=3/4
4 A = Auto drain, float type drain
M = Manual drain
Order Key
1 Series FA; Size 2, 3 or 4
2 Description: CM (5µ filter & 1µ mist separator)
3 Port size NPT:
1P=1/8, 2P=1/4, 3P=3/8, 4P=1/2, 5P=3/4
4 A = Auto drain, float type drain
M = Manual drain
FA4
1